137ADDISONwww.addison-cables.com
Technical Information
IEC Standard Caledonian Offshore & Marine Cables
Caledonian Order Code
MariTox Marine Flame Retardant Medium Voltage Cables
MTX-A-B C D E-FCG
 A Voltage G Cross Section of Conductor
 B Insulation F Number of Cores
 R: XLPE
 C Inner Sheath E Outer Sheath
 Blank: No Inner Sheath Z1:LSOH
 Z1: LSOH
 D Armour
 Blank: Unarnoured
 M: Armoured
MariTox Marine Flame Retardant Power & Control Cables
MTXA-B C D E-F-GCH
 A Type H Cross Section of Conductor
 300: Single Core
 400: Multicore
 B Voltage G Number of Cores
 1: 600/1000V
 C Insulation F Conductor
 R: XLPE R: Stranded to IEC 60228 class 2
 G7: HEPR F: Stranded to IEC 60228 class 5
 D Armour/Screen E Sheath
 Blank: Unarnoured/Unscreen Z1:LSOH
 M: Armoured/Screened
138 ADDISON www.addison-cables.com
Technical Information
IEC Standard Caledonian Offshore & Marine Cables
MariFlex Marine Fire Resistant Power & Control Cables
MFXA-B C D E-F-GCH
 A Type H Cross Section of Conductor
 300: Single Core
 400: Multicore
 B Voltage G Number of Cores
 1: 600/1000V
 C Insulation F Conductor
 mR: Mica Tape+XLPE R: Stranded to IEC 60228 class 2
 mG7: Fire Barriers+HEPR F: Stranded to IEC 60228 class 5
 D Armour/Screen E Sheath
 Blank: Unarnoured/Unscreened Z1:LSOH
 M: Armoured/Screened
MariSig Flame Retardant Instrumentation & Control Cables
MRE-A B C D E F-G H I
 A Insulation I Cross Section of Conductor
 2X: XLPE
 3G: HEPR
 B Screen/Armour H Element
 (St): Al/polyester Tape	 P: Pair
	 C: Copper Wire Braid	 T: Triple
 C Inner Sheath G Number of Elements
 Blank: No Inner Sheath
 H: LSOH
 D Armour F Individual Screen Type
 C: Copper Wire Braid PiMF - Pairs shielded with
              aluminium/polyester tape
 E Outer Sheath TiMF - Triple shielded with
 H: LSOH             aluminium/polyester tape
139ADDISONwww.addison-cables.com
Technical Information
IEC Standard Caledonian Offshore & Marine Cables
MariSig Fire Resistant Instrumentation & Control Cables
MRE-A B C D-E F G
 A Insulation G Cross Section of Conductor
 M2X: Mica Tape+XLPE
 M3G: Mica Tape+HEPR
 B Screen/Armour F Element
 (St): Al/polyester Tape P: Pair
 C: Copper Wire Braid T: Triple
 C Sheath E Number of Elements